
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 yo Young HORSE Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

4074
RHIKARDO J Lisa   Thomas 7.07.2 6.5 6.8 7.06 17.8 0

30501833 3103946

8/11/2014 1:15:32 PM

Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge 1 Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: R. Dalton & J. Quinn

Judge 2 Signature:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 yo Young PONY Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

4199 SHIRRINE CLASSIC DREAMS Jason  Dins 6.87.2 7.5 5.9 6.9 17.1 0
30502113 3105077

4183 ALL CHEVED UP Emma Baynes 6.86.3 7.1 6.2 6.58 26.5 0
30502083 3101169

343 DELHI Tess Richardson 6.56.8 6.3 6.2 6.54 36.9 0
30501822 3104980

4192 PARADISE VALLEY JÃGER BOMB Jessica Wade 5.96.1 6.8 4.9 5.9 45.8 0
30502097 3105380

8/11/2014 1:33:43 PM

Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge 1 Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: R. Dalton & J. Quinn

Judge 2 Signature:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 yo Young PONY Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 76.8000.000 0.000 0.000 76.800% 10.000
1( )

0

30047423 3098602

% % % % %

3662 MITHRIL VALETTA Louise Maguire 66.2000.000 0.000 0.000 66.200% 20.000
2( )

0

30500756 3003957

% % % % %

3728 KRYSTELLE PARK JEDIDIAH Sue Stewart 54.6000.000 0.000 0.000 54.600% 30.000
3( )

0

30500986 3021106

% % % % %

8/11/2014 6:56:10 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: R. Dalton & J. QuinnJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 yo Young HORSE Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

3012
INTRICATE Marni Hicks 6.17.9 7.1 6.3 6.88 17.0 0

30047006 3103870

2722
KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 7.06.5 6.5 6.2 6.52 26.4 0

30046538 3106224

8/11/2014 3:05:20 PM

Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge 1 Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: R. Dalton & J. Quinn

Judge 2 Signature:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 yo Young PONY Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 8.27.8 7.5 8.0 8 18.5 0

30047005 3003957

3686 ASCOT PARTY SONG Margot McDougal 7.56.5 5.5 7.0 6.7 27.0 0

30046926 3009149

8/11/2014 6:57:04 PM

Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge 1 Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: R. Dalton & J. Quinn

Judge 2 Signature:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2395 SOLOMONS SONG Russell Beaton 56.5710.000 0.000 0.000 60.286% 164.000

1( )1( )30046027 3106229

% % % % %

1170 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Lisa   Thomas 53.2860.000 0.000 0.000 56.572% 259.857

2( )2( )

1

30043882 3103946

% % % % %

8/11/2014 1:58:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Rosemary DaltonJudge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1170 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Lisa Thomas 61.18459.211 0.000 0.000 60.198% 10.000
1( )1( )30043882 3103946

% % % % %

2395 SOLOMONS SONG Russell Beaton 59.07958.684 0.000 0.000 58.882% 20.000
2( )2( )30046027 3106229

% % % % %

8/11/2014 6:57:32 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Jill Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 68.4720.000 0.000 0.000 67.014% 165.556

4( )1( )30046538 3106224

% % % % %

2296 VARENNA Genevieve Brand 66.5280.000 0.000 0.000 66.875% 267.222

1( )2( )

1

30045907 3103306

% % % % %

3946 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw 65.1390.000 0.000 0.000 66.181% 367.222

1( )3( )

1

70007478 3106129

% % % % %

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks 63.8890.000 0.000 0.000 64.792% 465.694

3( )4( )30047006 3103870

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van sprang 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 63.611% 564.722

6( )5( )30046667 3102129

% % % % %

2438 RIVERGUM SUPERMAN Justine Wedlock 60.6940.000 0.000 0.000 62.639% 664.583

7( )7( )30046068 3100281

% % % % %

1510 CHEGAL Janet Wheeler 61.5280.000 0.000 0.000 62.153% 762.778

8( )6( )30044813 3103412

% % % % %

182 ISLE OF ARLINGTON Kate Frost 57.0830.000 0.000 0.000 61.042% 865.000

5( )8( )30501932 3097566

% % % % %

8/11/2014 2:41:11 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lee HowlesJudge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3946 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw 66.00066.375 0.000 0.000 66.188% 10.000

1( )2( )70007478 3106129

% % % % %

2296 VARENNA Genevieve Brand 62.00067.125 0.000 0.000 64.563% 20.000

2( )1( )30045907 3103306

% % % % %

182 ISLE OF ARLINGTON Kate Frost 59.12563.625 0.000 0.000 61.375% 30.000

3( )4( )30501932 3097566

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van sprang 57.75064.375 0.000 0.000 61.063% 40.000

4( )3( )30046667 3102129

% % % % %

2438 RIVERGUM SUPERMAN Justine Wedlock 57.62559.250 0.000 0.000 58.438% 50.000

5( )5( )30046068 3100281

% % % % %

1510 CHEGAL Janet Wheeler 55.75058.125 0.000 0.000 56.938% 60.000

6( )6( )

2

30044813 3103412

% % % % %

8/11/2014 3:37:29 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Marg McIverJudge E: Glen Gault Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

3946 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw 66.181 28 66.188 30 58 1

2296 VARENNA Genevieve Brand 66.875 29 64.563 29 58 2

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van sprang 63.611 26 61.063 27 53 3

182 ISLE OF ARLINGTON Kate Frost 61.042 23 61.375 28 51 4

2438 RIVERGUM SUPERMAN Justine Wedlock 62.639 25 58.438 25

1510 CHEGAL Janet Wheeler 62.153 24 56.938 24

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 67.014 30 30

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks 64.792 27 27

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1276 RODRIGO 111 Tayla  Desmet 70.26370.000 0.000 0.000 70.132% 10.000

1( )1( )30039525 3105815

% % % % %

3801 WONDROUS STAR Emma Crocker 61.84264.868 0.000 0.000 63.355% 20.000

2( )2( )30501116 3100854

% % % % %

8/11/2014 2:27:00 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Jill Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1276 RODRIGO 111 Tayla  Desmet 71.84267.500 0.000 0.000 69.671% 10.000

1( )1( )30039525 3105815

% % % % %

3801 WONDROUS STAR Emma Crocker 64.86866.974 0.000 0.000 65.921% 20.000

2( )2( )30501116 3100854

% % % % %

8/11/2014 1:24:01 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Jill Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

1276 RODRIGO 111 Tayla  Desmet 69.671 30 70.132 30 60 1

3801 WONDROUS STAR Emma Crocker 65.921 29 63.355 29 58 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Small Tour Championship
FEI Prix St Georges FEI Intermediate I

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1100 GRACEFIELD ROZSPON Shanon McKimmie 67.0510.000 0.000 0.000 66.090% 165.128

2( )1( )20087746 3098850

% % % % %

3178 EL MANTECA GALILEO Jackson Stern 59.7440.000 0.000 0.000 62.757% 265.769

1( )2( )30500203 3106224

% % % % %

1581 CLOUDSTREET Chloe Tsarouhas 58.0770.000 0.000 0.000 58.782% 359.487

3( )3( )30044551 3104052

% % % % %

1226 STATFORD MINARDI Milton Collins 56.2820.000 0.000 0.000 55.641% 455.000

4( )4( )

2

20091611 3012816

% % % % %

8/11/2014 4:06:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sheryl GreenJudge C: Lee HowlesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1100 GRACEFIELD ROZSPON Shanon McKimmie 68.6490.000 0.000 0.000 68.649% 10.000

1( )20087746 3098850

% % % % %

1581 CLOUDSTREET Chloe Tsarouhas 67.2970.000 0.000 0.000 67.297% 20.000

2( )30044551 3104052

% % % % %

1226 STATFORD MINARDI Milton Collins 56.0810.000 0.000 0.000 56.081% 30.000

3( )

1

20091611 3012816

% % % % %

8/11/2014 4:35:59 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Marg McIverJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

1100 GRACEFIELD ROZSPON Shanon McKimmie 66.090 30 68.649 30 60 1

1581 CLOUDSTREET Chloe Tsarouhas 58.782 28 67.297 29 57

1226 STATFORD MINARDI Milton Collins 55.641 27 56.081 28 55

3178 EL MANTECA GALILEO Jackson Stern 62.757 29 29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2182 OMNISCIENT Inez Musgrove 67.14365.143 0.000 0.000 66.143% 10.000

1( )1( )30045711 3104809

% % % % %

2960 BENCHMARK FELIX Jenny Cowie 62.42965.143 0.000 0.000 63.786% 20.000

3( )1( )

1

30500135 3092348

% % % % %

3986 TAOISEACH CHARLIE BROWN Sarah Hughes 63.42963.000 0.000 0.000 63.215% 30.000

2( )3( )30038800 3201698

% % % % %

3040 MAASTRICHT Samantha Bennison 59.85759.571 0.000 0.000 59.714% 40.000

4( )4( )30047042 3200379

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 58.28655.571 0.000 0.000 56.929% 50.000

5( )5( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

3894 IM A GEM Anne Henry 57.14350.429 0.000 0.000 53.786% 60.000

6( )6( )30501425 3100552

% % % % %

8/11/2014 11:56:47 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: Kris Ford Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2960 BENCHMARK FELIX Jenny Cowie 67.06963.793 0.000 0.000 65.431% 10.000

1( )3( )30500135 3092348

% % % % %

3986 TAOISEACH CHARLIE BROWN Sarah Hughes 61.55265.000 0.000 0.000 63.276% 20.000

4( )1( )30038800 3201698

% % % % %

2182 OMNISCIENT Inez Musgrove 62.06964.138 0.000 0.000 63.104% 30.000

3( )2( )

1

30045711 3104809

% % % % %

3040 MAASTRICHT Samantha Bennison 63.27660.345 0.000 0.000 61.811% 40.000

2( )4( )

1

30047042 3200379

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 55.34556.034 0.000 0.000 55.690% 50.000

5( )5( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

8/11/2014 12:10:31 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

2960 BENCHMARK FELIX Jenny Cowie 63.786 29 65.431 30 59 1

2182 OMNISCIENT Inez Musgrove 66.143 30 63.104 28 58 2

3986 TAOISEACH CHARLIE BROWN Sarah Hughes 63.215 28 63.276 29 57 3

3040 MAASTRICHT Samantha Bennison 59.714 27 61.811 27 54

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 56.929 26 55.690 26 52

3894 IM A GEM Anne Henry 53.786 25 25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 62.083 30 63.313 29 59 1

685 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD Melanie Clark 59.722 28 61.375 28 56 2

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 65.563 30 30

3350 CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER Jorjia Adams 61.528 29 29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 60.6940.000 0.000 0.000 62.083% 163.472

2( )1( )30047237 3069648

% % % % %

3350 CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER Jorjia Adams 59.3060.000 0.000 0.000 61.528% 263.750

1( )2( )20091848 3105831

% % % % %

685 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD Melanie Clark 57.3610.000 0.000 0.000 59.722% 362.083

3( )3( )

1

30040226 3096928

% % % % %

8/11/2014 2:41:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lee HowlesJudge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 63.00068.125 0.000 0.000 65.563% 10.000

2( )1( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 60.87565.750 0.000 0.000 63.313% 20.000

3( )2( )30047237 3069648

% % % % %

685 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD Melanie Clark 63.50059.250 0.000 0.000 61.375% 30.000

1( )3( )30040226 3096928

% % % % %

8/11/2014 3:42:30 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Marg McIverJudge E: Glen Gault Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley 65.2560.000 0.000 0.000 64.680% 164.103

1( )1( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

679 VIEW BANK BOYD Amelia Sadler 62.8210.000 0.000 0.000 62.244% 261.667

2( )2( )30037099 3105074

% % % % %

8/11/2014 4:07:22 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sheryl GreenJudge C: Lee HowlesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

679 VIEW BANK BOYD Amelia Sadler 63.9190.000 0.000 0.000 63.919% 10.000

1( )30037099 3105074

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley 57.7030.000 0.000 0.000 57.703% 20.000

2( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

8/11/2014 4:37:40 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Marg McIverJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

679 VIEW BANK BOYD Amelia Sadler 62.244 29 63.919 30 59 1

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley 64.680 30 57.703 30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Owner/Rider Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2684 WILLOWCROFT ROYAL FASHION Acacia Harvey 61.2960.000 0.000 0.000 61.296% 10.000

1( )30044069 3105025

% % % % %

2521 PENMAIN COUNTY SQUIRE Melinda Etherson 55.5560.000 0.000 0.000 55.556% 20.000

2( )

1

30046191 3027325

% % % % %

8/11/2014 3:19:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah  French 68.00065.571 0.000 0.000 66.786% 10.000

1( )1( )30047423 3098602

% % % % %

3728 KRYSTELLE PARK JEDIDIAH Sue Stewart 65.00063.143 0.000 0.000 64.072% 20.000

3( )2( )30500986 3021106

% % % % %

3474 CHERRINGTON MENDOLSEN Alex Bethell 63.00061.571 0.000 0.000 62.286% 30.000

4( )3( )30500424 3200787

% % % % %

982 SMIT N BATAI Madeline Leeden 66.00058.571 0.000 0.000 62.286% 30.000

2( )4( )

1

20093964 3106185

% % % % %

2521 PENMAIN COUNTY SQUIRE Melinda Etherson 59.28658.429 0.000 0.000 58.858% 50.000

6( )5( )30046191 3027325

% % % % %

2684 WILLOWCROFT ROYAL FASHION Acacia Harvey 61.71455.714 0.000 0.000 58.714% 60.000

5( )6( )30044069 3105025

% % % % %

8/11/2014 11:56:15 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: Kris Ford Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah  French 63.27666.034 0.000 0.000 64.655% 10.000

2( )1( )30047423 3098602

% % % % %

3662 MITHRIL VALETTA Louise Maguire 63.62164.655 0.000 0.000 64.138% 20.000

1( )2( )

1

30500756 3003957

% % % % %

982 SMIT N BATAI Madeline Leeden 61.20761.207 0.000 0.000 61.207% 30.000

4( )3( )20093964 3106185

% % % % %

3474 CHERRINGTON MENDOLSEN Alex Bethell 61.55259.828 0.000 0.000 60.690% 40.000

3( )5( )30500424 3200787

% % % % %

2684 WILLOWCROFT ROYAL FASHION Acacia Harvey 60.00060.862 0.000 0.000 60.431% 50.000

5( )4( )30044069 3105025

% % % % %

8/11/2014 12:52:43 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah  French 66.786 30 64.655 30 60 1

982 SMIT N BATAI Madeline Leeden 62.286 28 61.207 28 56 2

3474 CHERRINGTON MENDOLSEN Alex Bethell 62.286 28 60.690 27 55 3

3662 MITHRIL VALETTA Louise Maguire 64.138 29 29

3728 KRYSTELLE PARK JEDIDIAH Sue Stewart 64.072 29 29

2684 WILLOWCROFT ROYAL FASHION Acacia Harvey 58.714 60.431 26 26

2521 PENMAIN COUNTY SQUIRE Melinda Etherson 58.858 0
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0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Owner/Rider Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3668 KINGSFRED IDOL Kerrianne Bilson 75.2270.000 0.000 0.000 75.227% 10.000

1( )30500783 3095722

% % % % %

3771 KAPETA FEDERA Donna Moore 67.0450.000 0.000 0.000 67.045% 20.000

2( )30501109 3201293

% % % % %

1 HILLSIDE SURPRISE Claire Rowan 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 63.636% 30.000

3( )

% % % % %

8/11/2014 1:40:16 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3668 KINGSFRED IDOL Kerrianne Bilson 70.7690.000 0.000 0.000 70.769% 10.000

1( )30500783 3095722

% % % % %

3771 KAPETA FEDERA Donna Moore 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 65.385% 20.000

2( )30501109 3201293

% % % % %

3286 JAROSITE OCTAVIUS Lynne   Cannard 63.8460.000 0.000 0.000 63.846% 30.000

3( )30047507 3107195

% % % % %

1620 IBN KY AUTUMN SPIRIT Robyn Parker 60.5770.000 0.000 0.000 60.577% 40.000

4( )51000425 5006151

% % % % %

8/11/2014 11:30:39 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3668 KINGSFRED IDOL Kerrianne Bilson 63.04364.783 0.000 0.000 63.913% 10.000

1( )1( )30500783 3095722

% % % % %

1620 IBN KY AUTUMN SPIRIT Robyn Parker 53.47863.043 0.000 0.000 58.261% 20.000

3( )2( )

2

51000425 5006151

% % % % %

3788 SALISBURY BABY LOVE Trelawney Dewe 56.52258.261 0.000 0.000 57.392% 30.000

2( )4( )30501582 3101124

% % % % %

3286 JAROSITE OCTAVIUS Lynne   Cannard 52.60960.000 0.000 0.000 56.305% 40.000

4( )3( )30047507 3107195

% % % % %

3942 ROSEGLEN PARISA Trelawney Dewe 38.26136.739 0.000 0.000 *37.500% 0.000 HC

30501536 3101124

% % % % %

8/11/2014 12:33:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Cathy McAdieJudge E: Lihla Wyles Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

3668 KINGSFRED IDOL Kerrianne Bilson 70.769 30 63.913 30 60 1

3771 KAPETA FEDERA Donna Moore 65.385 29 29

3286 JAROSITE OCTAVIUS Lynne   Cannard 63.846 28 56.305 28

1620 IBN KY AUTUMN SPIRIT Robyn Parker 60.577 27 58.261 27

3788 SALISBURY BABY LOVE Trelawney Dewe 57.392 0

3942 ROSEGLEN PARISA Trelawney Dewe *37.500 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Owner/Rider Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2 THE RED WIGGLE Louise Mawhinney 62.0450.000 0.000 0.000 62.045% 10.000

1( )30501537 3094332

% % % % %

8/11/2014 1:39:35 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie MacDonald 74.0380.000 0.000 0.000 74.038% 10.000

1( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

3786 KOOKABURRA PARK TOSCANA Jason Dins 70.3850.000 0.000 0.000 70.385% 20.000

2( )30501143 3105077

% % % % %

2913 NORTHERN KAI Carmen Leigh 68.8460.000 0.000 0.000 68.846% 30.000

3( )30046886 3106896

% % % % %

109 BEAUVELAI Maria Gleeson 68.6540.000 0.000 0.000 68.654% 40.000

4( )30500760 3097259

% % % % %

3927 AC REVERIE Alexandra Medved 68.4620.000 0.000 0.000 68.462% 50.000

5( )22000433 3102226

% % % % %

2 THE RED WIGGLE Louise Mawhinney 67.1150.000 0.000 0.000 67.115% 60.000

6( )30501537 3094332

% % % % %

4130 LILJANA Suzanne Heislers 66.7310.000 0.000 0.000 66.731% 70.000

7( )30501922 3013766

% % % % %

4120 JOY DIVISION Imogen Cannard 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 62.692% 80.000

8( )30501901 3201967

% % % % %

4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson 59.2310.000 0.000 0.000 59.231% 90.000

9( )30501725 3096260

% % % % %

4074 RHIKARDO J Lisa   Thomas 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30501833 3103946

% % % % %

8/11/2014 11:31:24 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: Prydes Easifeed
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

ASPR Open Dressage & Sports Pony Show

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie MacDonald 68.69670.870 0.000 0.000 69.783% 10.000

1( )2( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

4130 LILJANA Suzanne Heislers 64.34871.957 0.000 0.000 68.153% 20.000

2( )1( )30501922 3013766

% % % % %

109 BEAUVELAI Maria Gleeson 62.60964.783 0.000 0.000 63.696% 30.000

3( )6( )30500760 3097259

% % % % %

4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson 56.52268.478 0.000 0.000 62.500% 40.000

5( )4( )30501725 3096260

% % % % %

2913 NORTHERN KAI Carmen Leigh 55.21768.478 0.000 0.000 61.848% 50.000

6( )4( )30046886 3106896

% % % % %

3927 AC REVERIE Alexandra Medved 54.34869.130 0.000 0.000 61.739% 60.000

7( )3( )22000433 3102226

% % % % %

3786 KOOKABURRA PARK TOSCANA Jason Dins 58.69660.000 0.000 0.000 59.348% 70.000

4( )8( )30501143 3105077

% % % % %

3894 IM A GEM Anne Henry 54.34860.870 0.000 0.000 57.609% 80.000

7( )7( )30501425 3100552

% % % % %

4120 JOY DIVISION Imogen Cannard 49.56558.261 0.000 0.000 53.913% 90.000

9( )9( )30501901 3201967

% % % % %

3564 CJP BERRY KISS Rachel Fraser 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500567 3101236

% % % % %

8/11/2014 12:30:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Cathy McAdieJudge E: Lihla Wyles Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie MacDonald 74.038 30 69.783 30 60 1

109 BEAUVELAI Maria Gleeson 68.654 27 63.696 28 55 2

2913 NORTHERN KAI Carmen Leigh 68.846 28 61.848 26 54 3

4130 LILJANA Suzanne Heislers 66.731 24 68.153 29 53 4

3927 AC REVERIE Alexandra Medved 68.462 26 61.739 25 51 5

3786 KOOKABURRA PARK TOSCANA Jason Dins 70.385 29 59.348 29

4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson 59.231 62.500 27 27

2 THE RED WIGGLE Louise Mawhinney 67.115 25 0.000 25

4120 JOY DIVISION Imogen Cannard 62.692 23 53.913 23

3894 IM A GEM Anne Henry 0.000 57.609 0

4074 RHIKARDO J Lisa   Thomas 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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